South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 06:28:35 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0628 General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (H 3827)

A Bill to amend Section 38-73-1420, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Board of Governors of the South
Carolina Reinsurance Facility, so as to delete certain language, and provide among other things, that the cost reductions
realized in operating results of the Facility shall be applied exclusively to reduce the recoupment charges on all policies of
private passenger automobile insurance written in South Carolina.

03/09/95
03/28/95
03/29/95
03/30/95
04/04/95
04/05/95
04/11/95
04/12/95
04/26/95
04/26/95
04/26/95
04/27/95
04/27/95
05/02/95
05/02/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8
Special order SJ-23

Debate interrupted SJ-25

Debate interrupted SJ-171

Debate interrupted SJ-18

Debate interrupted SJ-22

Debate interrupted SJ-35

Debate interrupted SJ-15

Amended SJ-80

Read second time SJ-89

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-89
Amended SJ-44

Read third time and sent to House SJ-47

Introduced and read first time HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6

Page 1 of 1



