May 02, 2024, 06:28:35 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0628 General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

Similar (H 3827)

A Bill to amend Section 38-73-1420, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Board of Governors of the South Carolina Reinsurance Facility, so as to delete certain language, and provide among other things, that the cost reductions realized in operating results of the Facility shall be applied exclusively to reduce the recoupment charges on all policies of private passenger automobile insurance written in South Carolina.

• •	•	
03/09/95	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8
03/28/95	Senate	Special order SJ-23
03/29/95	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-25
03/30/95	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-171
04/04/95	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-18
04/05/95	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-22
04/11/95	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-35
04/12/95	Senate	Debate interrupted SJ-15
04/26/95	Senate	Amended SJ-80
04/26/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-89
04/26/95	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-89
04/27/95	Senate	Amended SJ-44
04/27/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-47
05/02/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-4
05/02/95	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6